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Albania

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Belgium
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Denmark
Greece

Spain

Finland

France

Georgia
Croatia

Ireland

Israel

Iceland

Italy
Luxembourg
Latvia

Moldova (Republic of)
Montenegro
former Yugoslav Republic
Netherlands
Norway

Poland
Portugal
Romania
Serbia

Slovenia
Slovakia

Ukraine
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67%
20%
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11%

50%
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100%
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30%
50%
40%

13%

50%
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golun;i_ 0: Country | Applications proposed
Action Code electio Applicant country code received for funding
UK 2 1

FESTIVALS 1 United Kingdom 50%
Sum: 128 31 24%
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